
1° semestre 

2022-2023 

ORARIO SPIRITUALITA’ 

 1° anno aula 2° anno aula 

Lunedì 

08.30 - 09.15 SO2511 LETHEL 

1 

SO2511 LETHEL 
1 

09.25 - 10.10 SO2511 LETHEL SO2511 LETHEL 

10.20 - 11.05 SP1002 IADAROLA   

11.15 - 12.00 SP1002 IADAROLA  

12.10 - 12.55 SP1002 IADAROLA   

15.30 - 16.15 ITALIANO 
3/4 

  

16.20 - 17.05 ITALIANO   

Martedì 

08.30 - 09.15 SP1026 GROSSO 

1 

SP1026 GROSSO 

1 
09.25 - 10.10 SP1026 GROSSO SP1026 GROSSO 

10.20 - 11.05 SO3873 SAWICKI SO3873 SAWICKI 

11.15 - 12.00 SO3873 SAWICKI SO3873 SAWICKI 

15.30 - 16.15 AS1029 STRZYZ-ZHUPNYK 
3 

AS1029 STRZYZ-ZHUPNYK 
3 

16.20 - 17.05 AS1029 STRZYZ-ZHUPNYK AS1029 STRZYZ-ZHUPNYK 

Mercoledì 

08.30 - 09.15 SP1100 BITAR 

1 

SP1100 BITAR 

1 
09.25 - 10.10 SP1100 BITAR SP1100 BITAR 

10.20 - 11.05 SP1180A MATTHEW SP1180A MATTHEW 

11.15 - 12.00 SP1180A MATTHEW SP1180A MATTHEW 

15.30 - 16.15 SS1052 CORMIO 
3 

SS1052 CORMIO 
3 

16.20 - 17.05 SS1052 CORMIO SS1052 CORMIO 

Giovedì 

08.30 - 09.15 SP1021 STRZYZ 
1 

SP1021 STRZYZ 
1 

09.25 - 10.10 SP1021 STRZYZ SP1021 STRZYZ 

10.20 - 11.05 SS1056 TASSOTTI 
3 

SS1056 TASSOTTI 
3 

11.15 - 12.00 SS1056 TASSOTTI SS1056 TASSOTTI 

15.30 - 16.15 AS1028 KANAKAPPALLY 
3 

AS1028 KANAKAPPALLY 
3 

16.20 - 17.05 AS1028 KANAKAPPALLY AS1028 KANAKAPPALLY 

Venerdì 

08.30 - 09.15 SP1101 GIORDANO 

1 

SP1101 GIORDANO 
1 

09.25 - 10.10 SP1101 GIORDANO SP1101 GIORDANO 

10.20 - 11.05 SP1010 MARTÍNEZ   

11.15 - 12.00 SP1010 MARTÍNEZ   

15.30 - 16.15 ITALIANO 

3/4 

 

 

16.20 - 17.05 ITALIANO  

 


